0001 - rainforest ambience
0002 - rainforest ambience
0003 - rainforest ambience
0004 - strange insect noise
0005 - strange insect noise
0006 - night crickets

0007 - crickets and birds
0008 - rainforest ambience
0009 - rainforest ambience
0010 - rainforest ambience
0011 - rainforest ambience
0012 - rainforest ambience
0013 - countryside ambience
0014 - village morning
0015 - night crickets

0016 - birds or frogs

0017 - rainforest night
0018 - jungle crickets

0019 - crazy jungle bird
0020 - jungle crickets

0021 - crazy jungle birds
0022 - jungle crickets

0023 - beautiful birdsong
0024 - village morning
0025 - extreme bird chirp
0028 - ocean ambience
0029 - ocean ambience
0030 - rural night ambience
0031 - rural night ambience
0032 - dogs barking at night
0033 - rural village night
0034 - jungle river paddling
0035 - beautiful birdsong

0036 - beautiful birdsong

The Sound Pack Tree — The Nature Pack

jungle ambience with insects

jungle ambience with insects and birds
jungle ambience with crickets and birds
close insect sound

close insect, flies away

nature night ambience with crickets
rainforest ambience with crickets, insects and birds
rainforest ambience with insects and birds
rainforest ambience with insects and birds
rainforest ambience with insects and birds
rainforest ambience with insects, crickets and birds
rainforest ambience with insects, crickets and birds
farm ambience with cowbells and cockcrows
morning farm ambience with animals
rainforest ambience with crickets, light rain
bird and frog orchestra

jungle night ambience

rainforest night ambience

birdsong in the forest

rainforest ambience with crickets

strange birdsongs in the jungle

rainforest ambience with crickets

birdsong in the forest

morning village ambience

a bird in the forest

sea and waves

sea, waves and dogs

village night ambience at the ocean

village night ambience at the ocean

barking dogs and crickets

village night ambience Guatemala

river boat ride

a bird in the forest

a bird in the forest

00:51

02:09

02:18

00:51

00:11

00:59

01:32

02:32

01:00

01:28

00:55

00:38

01:40

00:40

01:26

01:21

01:40

02:05

01:19

00:59

01:23

02:20

00:35

00:59

00:20

01:30

01:18

02:41

01:50

00:37

01:46

00:43

00:30

01:19

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo



0037 - morning with cockcrows
0039 - frogs from space

0041 - night crickets

0042 - village morning nicaragua
0043 - village morning nicaragua
0047 - a grunting pig

0048 - pig and dog whimper
0068 - small waves splashing
0075 - backyard rain

0076 - thunder and rain

0090 - lots of flies

0095 - waves between rocks
0096 - waves between rocks
0097 - sea ambience

0131 - ocean ambience

0156 - thunderstorm ambience
0161 - ducks quack

0162 - ducks quack

0166 - rain below canopy

0200 - ocean ambience

0316 - special crickets

0317 - cockcrows and birds
0318 - crickets and birds

0320 - village morning colombia
0322 - rainforest and ocean
0323 - rainforest and ocean
0324 - rainforest with birdsong
0325 - rainforest ambience
0326 - night crickets

0327 - village morning with cockcrows
0330 - morning village birds
0331 - night crickets and birds
0332 - night crickets

0333 - night crickets and frogs
0334 - night frog orchestra
0335 - night crickets and frogs

0336 - night crickets and birds

morning town ambience Guatemala
frog orchestra
village night ambience with crickets and cockcrows

morning village ambience with birds

morning village ambience with birds, dogs and cockcrows

a pig grunting

pig and dog whimpering and howling

close small waves

rainy backyard ambience

thunderstorm and rain

flies on a window

waves splashing between rocks

waves splashing between rocks

ocean ambience with seagulls

sea and waves

indoor thunderstorm ambience

ducks quacking in a park

ducks quacking in a park

backyard thunderstorm and rain ambience
sea and waves

landscape ambience at a river with crickets
landscape ambience with cockcrows and birds
landscape ambience with crickets, birds and toads
south american village morning ambience
rainforest next to the sea

rainforest next to the sea

rainforest ambience with crickets and birds
rainforest ambience with crickets

nature night ambience with crickets

morning village ambience with cockcrows
morning village ambience with birds

nature night ambience with crickets

nature night ambience with crickets

nature night ambience with crickets

nature night ambience with crickets and frogs
nature night ambience with crickets and frogs

nature night ambience with crickets and frogs

02:46

00:35

04:20

01:16

01:43

00:42

00:16

01:12

00:59

01:47

00:35

01:55

02:02

01:51

01:47

02:57

01:05

00:28

03:25

01:41

02:03

01:17

01:11

02:34

01:29

01:52

00:50

01:20

01:07

01:09

02:11

01:18

00:52

00:49

01:18

01:21

01:25

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Mono

Stereo

Stereo

Mono

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo



0337 - night crickets and frogs

0338 - night crickets and frogs

0339 - night ambience with crickets

0342 - landscape with birds
0350 - cow moos

0438 - dog whimper

0439 - angry dog

0442 - creek

0443 - bubbling creek
0450 - howling wind

0455 - screaming pig

0457 - amazon jungle night
0460 - jungle after rain
0462 - rainforest after rain
0463 - howler monkey
0471 - parrot

0472 - owl hiss

0473 - indoor birdcage birds
0474 - calm parakeets
0475 - angry parakeets
0478 - single cricket chirp
0479 - single cicada chirp
0487 - roof raindrops

0488 - metal roof raindrops
0489 - tarpaulin raindrops
0490 - nature rain

0491 - rain below trees
0492 - night dogs

0494 - cockcrows

0495 - screaming pigs
0500 - cow moos

0501 - small waterfall

0502 - big waterfall

0503 - river noise

0618 - rustling leaves

nature night ambience with crickets and frogs

nature night ambience with crickets and frogs

nature night ambience with crickets and birds
morning landscape ambience with birds

a cow mooing

a whiny whimpering little dog

a whimpering dog, getting more angry

a creek in the forest, close to the water

a bubbling creek in the forest

wind whistling and howling

a screaming pig on an animal market in Ecuador
rainforest night ambience from the Amazon region in Ecuador
jungle ambience after rain with crickets and birds
jungle ambience after rain with crickets and birds
rainforest ambience with howler monkeys screaming in the distance
a parrot cawing in his indoor cage

hissing and cracking sound of an owl

birds singing and cawing in an indoor cage

a group of parakeets making noise in an outdoor cage
a group of parakeets making noise in an outdoor cage
a single cricket chirping

a single cicada chirping

indoor sound from raindrops dripping on a rooftop
raindrops dripping on a metal sheet rooftop

raindrops dripping on a tarpaulin

sound of rain with frogs and birds

sound a rain while covered by a tree

dogs barking in the neighborhood at night

some cocks calling

a collection of painful pig squeaks

a collection of cow moos

a small waterfall rushing and splashing

a big waterfall rushing and splashing

a small river rushing and splashing

nature background sound of rustling leaves

00:44

01:26

01:21

01:25

01:33

03:33

00:22

01:41

01:28

04:04

01:10

03:18

02:02

01:26

01:39

00:27

01:01

01:18

01:21

02:14

01:22

00:53

02:20

01:37

01:24

00:48

00:49

00:23

00:18

01:07

01:36

00:40

00:40

00:30

00:31

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Mono

Mono

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Mono

Stereo

Mono

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Mono



