The Sound Pack Tree – The Nature Pack

0001 - rainforest ambience	jungle ambience with insects	00:51	Stereo
0002 - rainforest ambience	jungle ambience with insects and birds	02:09	Stereo
0003 - rainforest ambience	jungle ambience with crickets and birds	02:18	Stereo
0004 - strange insect noise	close insect sound	00:51	Stereo
0005 - strange insect noise	close insect, flies away	00:11	Stereo
0006 - night crickets	nature night ambience with crickets	00:59	Stereo
0007 - crickets and birds	rainforest ambience with crickets, insects and birds	01:32	Stereo
0008 - rainforest ambience	rainforest ambience with insects and birds	02:32	Stereo
0009 - rainforest ambience	rainforest ambience with insects and birds	01:00	Stereo
0010 - rainforest ambience	rainforest ambience with insects and birds	01:28	Stereo
0011 - rainforest ambience	rainforest ambience with insects, crickets and birds	00:55	Stereo
0012 - rainforest ambience	rainforest ambience with insects, crickets and birds	00:38	Stereo
0013 - countryside ambience	farm ambience with cowbells and cockcrows	01:40	Stereo
0014 - village morning	morning farm ambience with animals	00:40	Stereo
0015 - night crickets	rainforest ambience with crickets, light rain	01:26	Stereo
0016 - birds or frogs	bird and frog orchestra	01:21	Stereo
0017 - rainforest night	jungle night ambience	01:40	Stereo
0018 - jungle crickets	rainforest night ambience	02:05	Stereo
0019 - crazy jungle bird	birdsong in the forest	01:19	Stereo
0020 - jungle crickets	rainforest ambience with crickets	00:59	Stereo
0021 - crazy jungle birds	strange birdsongs in the jungle	01:23	Stereo
0022 - jungle crickets	rainforest ambience with crickets	02:20	Stereo
0023 - beautiful birdsong	birdsong in the forest	00:35	Stereo
0024 - village morning	morning village ambience	00:59	Stereo
0025 - extreme bird chirp	a bird in the forest	00:20	Stereo
0028 - ocean ambience	sea and waves	01:30	Stereo
0029 - ocean ambience	sea, waves and dogs	01:18	Stereo
0030 - rural night ambience	village night ambience at the ocean	02:41	Stereo
0031 - rural night ambience	village night ambience at the ocean	01:50	Stereo
0032 - dogs barking at night	barking dogs and crickets	00:37	Stereo
0033 - rural village night	village night ambience Guatemala	01:46	Stereo
0034 - jungle river paddling	river boat ride	00:43	Stereo
0035 - beautiful birdsong	a bird in the forest	00:30	Stereo
0036 - beautiful birdsong	a bird in the forest	01:19	Stereo

0037 - morning with cockcrows	morning town ambience Guatemala	02:46	Stereo
0039 - frogs from space	frog orchestra	00:35	Stereo
0041 - night crickets	village night ambience with crickets and cockcrows	04:20	Stereo
0042 - village morning nicaragua	morning village ambience with birds	01:16	Stereo
0043 - village morning nicaragua	morning village ambience with birds, dogs and cockcrows	01:43	Stereo
0047 - a grunting pig	a pig grunting	00:42	Stereo
0048 - pig and dog whimper	pig and dog whimpering and howling	00:16	Stereo
0068 - small waves splashing	close small waves	01:12	Mono
0075 - backyard rain	rainy backyard ambience	00:59	Stereo
0076 - thunder and rain	thunderstorm and rain	01:47	Stereo
0090 - lots of flies	flies on a window	00:35	Mono
0095 - waves between rocks	waves splashing between rocks	01:55	Stereo
0096 - waves between rocks	waves splashing between rocks	02:02	Stereo
0097 - sea ambience	ocean ambience with seagulls	01:51	Stereo
0131 - ocean ambience	sea and waves	01:47	Stereo
0156 - thunderstorm ambience	indoor thunderstorm ambience	02:57	Stereo
0161 - ducks quack	ducks quacking in a park	01:05	Stereo
0162 - ducks quack	ducks quacking in a park	00:28	Stereo
0166 - rain below canopy	backyard thunderstorm and rain ambience	03:25	Stereo
0200 - ocean ambience	sea and waves	01:41	Stereo
0316 - special crickets	landscape ambience at a river with crickets	02:03	Stereo
0317 - cockcrows and birds	landscape ambience with cockcrows and birds	01:17	Stereo
0318 - crickets and birds	landscape ambience with crickets, birds and toads	01:11	Stereo
0320 - village morning colombia	south american village morning ambience	02:34	Stereo
0322 - rainforest and ocean	rainforest next to the sea	01:29	Stereo
0323 - rainforest and ocean	rainforest next to the sea	01:52	Stereo
0324 - rainforest with birdsong	rainforest ambience with crickets and birds	00:50	Stereo
0325 - rainforest ambience	rainforest ambience with crickets	01:20	Stereo
0326 - night crickets	nature night ambience with crickets	01:07	Stereo
0327 - village morning with cockcrows	morning village ambience with cockcrows	01:09	Stereo
0330 - morning village birds	morning village ambience with birds	02:11	Stereo
0331 - night crickets and birds	nature night ambience with crickets	01:18	Stereo
0332 - night crickets	nature night ambience with crickets	00:52	Stereo
0333 - night crickets and frogs	nature night ambience with crickets	00:49	Stereo
0334 - night frog orchestra	nature night ambience with crickets and frogs	01:18	Stereo
0335 - night crickets and frogs	nature night ambience with crickets and frogs	01:21	Stereo
0336 - night crickets and birds	nature night ambience with crickets and frogs	01:25	Stereo

0337 - night crickets and frogs	nature night ambience with crickets and frogs	00:44	Stereo
0338 - night crickets and frogs	nature night ambience with crickets and frogs	01:26	Stereo
0339 - night ambience with crickets	nature night ambience with crickets and birds	01:21	Stereo
0342 - landscape with birds	morning landscape ambience with birds	01:25	Stereo
0350 - cow moos	a cow mooing	01:33	Stereo
0438 - dog whimper	a whiny whimpering little dog	03:33	Mono
0439 - angry dog	a whimpering dog, getting more angry	00:22	Mono
0442 - creek	a creek in the forest, close to the water	01:41	Stereo
0443 - bubbling creek	a bubbling creek in the forest	01:28	Stereo
0450 - howling wind	wind whistling and howling	04:04	Stereo
0455 - screaming pig	a screaming pig on an animal market in Ecuador	01:10	Stereo
0457 - amazon jungle night	rainforest night ambience from the Amazon region in Ecuador	03:18	Stereo
0460 - jungle after rain	jungle ambience after rain with crickets and birds	02:02	Stereo
0462 - rainforest after rain	jungle ambience after rain with crickets and birds	01:26	Stereo
0463 - howler monkey	rainforest ambience with howler monkeys screaming in the distance	01:39	Stereo
0471 - parrot	a parrot cawing in his indoor cage	00:27	Stereo
0472 - owl hiss	hissing and cracking sound of an owl	01:01	Stereo
0473 - indoor birdcage birds	birds singing and cawing in an indoor cage	01:18	Stereo
0474 - calm parakeets	a group of parakeets making noise in an outdoor cage	01:21	Stereo
0475 - angry parakeets	a group of parakeets making noise in an outdoor cage	02:14	Stereo
0478 - single cricket chirp	a single cricket chirping	01:22	Stereo
0479 - single cicada chirp	a single cicada chirping	00:53	Stereo
0487 - roof raindrops	indoor sound from raindrops dripping on a rooftop	02:20	Stereo
0488 - metal roof raindrops	raindrops dripping on a metal sheet rooftop	01:37	Stereo
0489 - tarpaulin raindrops	raindrops dripping on a tarpaulin	01:24	Stereo
0490 - nature rain	sound of rain with frogs and birds	00:48	Stereo
0491 - rain below trees	sound a rain while covered by a tree	00:49	Stereo
0492 - night dogs	dogs barking in the neighborhood at night	00:23	Stereo
0494 - cockcrows	some cocks calling	00:18	Mono
0495 - screaming pigs	a collection of painful pig squeaks	01:07	Stereo
0500 - cow moos	a collection of cow moos	01:36	Mono
0501 - small waterfall	a small waterfall rushing and splashing	00:40	Stereo
0502 - big waterfall	a big waterfall rushing and splashing	00:40	Stereo
0503 - river noise	a small river rushing and splashing	00:30	Stereo
0618 - rustling leaves	nature background sound of rustling leaves	00:31	Mono